
Christian	Foundations		2018	

Date Lesson Topic Teacher

5/13/18			Sun 1 The	Beatitudes	–	Matthew	5:1-12 Stockton

5/16/18		Wed 2 Salt	and	Light	–	Matthew	5:13-16 Stockton

5/20/18			Sun 3 FulGillment	of	the	Law	–	Matthew	5:17-20 Peck

5/23/18		Wed 4 Personal	Relationships	–	Matthew	5:21-26 Peck

5/27/18			Sun 5 Adultery/Marriage/Divorce	–	Matt.	5:27-32 Moore

5/30/18		Wed WED	NIGHT	SINGING

6/3/18				Sun 6 Vows/Oaths/Enemies	–	Matthew	5:33-48 Stockton

6/6/18			Wed 7 Religion	for	Show	–	Matthew	6:1-4 Moore

6/10/18			Sun 8 Prayer	–	Matthew	6:5-15,	7:7-12 Stockton

6/13/18		Wed 9 Materialism/Worldliness	–	Matthew	5:16-24 Peck

6/17/18			Sun 10 Anxiety	and	Worry	–	Matthew	6:25-34 Moore

6/20/18		Wed 11 Judging	Others	–	Matthew	7:1-6 Moore

6/24/18		Sun 12 What	Fruit	Do	You	Bear	–	Matthew	7:13-23 Peck

6/27/18		Wed 13 The	Two	Foundations	–	Matthew	7:24-29 Stockton

7/1/18				Sun 14 Origin	and	Mission	of	the	Church Peck

7/4/18					
Wed

15 Why	So	Much	Talk	About	Authority? Moore

7/8/18				Sun 16 Salvation/Becoming	a	Member	of	the	Church Peck

7/11/18		Wed 17 Worship/The	Lord’s	Supper Moore

7/15/18		Sun 18 Public	Prayer Stockton

7/18/18		Wed VBS	SINGING

7/22/18			Sun 19 Worshipping	in	Song Stockton

7/25/18		Wed 20 Public	Preaching/Teaching	of	God’s	Word Peck

7/29/18			Sun 21 Stewardship/Giving	Back	to	the	Lord Stockton

8/1/18				Wed 22 Spiritual	Growth/Privileges/Responsibilities Moore

8/5/18				Sun 23 Is	Church	Discipline	Really	Necessary? Peck

8/8/18				Wed 24 Elders/Deacons/Church	Organization Moore

8/12/18			Sun 25 The	Necessity	of	Assembling	Together Peck

8/15/18		Wed 26 Reaching	and	Teaching	the	Lost Stockton


